
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Nubia Adjei - (1180684) - Sutton & Cheam SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.28 551 H 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

1:01.66 541 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Sutton Cheam 2

1:01.98 532 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Sutton Cheam 3

1:01.99 532 F 30/11/19 London Borough of Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.05 531 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.18 527 F 22/12/19 Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet Hillingdon Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.24 526 F 06/10/18 Sutton and Cheam Club Championships Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.31 524 F 22/10/23 Sutton & Cheam and S Croydon Club Champs 2023 Carshalton  4

1:02.32 524 F 12/11/17 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.75 513 F 03/06/21 Sutton & Cheam Westcroft  0

1:02.77 513 F 14/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.79 512 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.83 511 F 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.84 511 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.34 499 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.59 493 F 17/12/17 LBS Borough Championships Westcroft Leisure Sutton Cheam 4

1:03.72 490 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 2

1:03.74 489 F 15/12/18 LB Sutton Borough Championships Westcroft Sutton Cheam 4

1:03.76 489 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.84 487 H 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:03.96 484 F 17/06/21 Sutton & Cheam Westcroft  0

1:04.03 483 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:04.50 472 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:04.56 471 F 08/10/16 NASL South Canterbury  3

1:04.89 464 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Sutton Cheam 3

1:05.12 459 F 16/10/16 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016 Kingswood Sutton Cheam 4

1:07.38 414 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4
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1:07.38 414 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:08.51 394 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Sutton Cheam 3

1:08.56 393 F 07/01/17 London Boro Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:09.38 379  18/10/15 Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:09.90 371 F 09/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

1:10.14 367 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.22 351 H 28/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath  3

1:11.29 350 H 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:11.74 343 F 25/01/15 Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015 Cranleigh Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.75 343  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

1:12.83 328 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

1:13.35 321 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:14.21 310 F 10/05/15 Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:14.45 307  19/10/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.28 551 H 05/11/23 SE London Winter Championships 2023 Stratford  2

1:02.31 524 F 22/10/23 Sutton & Cheam and S Croydon Club Champs 2023 Carshalton  4

1:03.96 484 F 17/06/21 Sutton & Cheam Westcroft  0

1:02.75 513 F 03/06/21 Sutton & Cheam Westcroft  0

1:02.18 527 F 22/12/19 Hillingdon The Fast and The Festive FINIS Meet Hillingdon Sutton Cheam 2

1:01.99 532 F 30/11/19 London Borough of Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.05 531 H 03/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Sutton Cheam 2

1:03.74 489 F 15/12/18 LB Sutton Borough Championships Westcroft Sutton Cheam 4

1:01.66 541 H 04/11/18 2018 London Swimming Regional Winter Champs London Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.24 526 F 06/10/18 Sutton and Cheam Club Championships Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.77 513 F 14/07/18 S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Sutton Cheam 4

1:03.59 493 F 17/12/17 LBS Borough Championships Westcroft Leisure Sutton Cheam 4

1:03.76 489 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:02.79 512 F 19/11/17 Guildford City L2 Winter Meet Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.32 524 F 12/11/17 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:02.84 511 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO HIGH WYCOMBE Sutton Cheam 3

1:01.98 532 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Guildford Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.34 499 F 15/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

1:03.72 490 H 25/06/17 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath Sutton Cheam 2

1:02.83 511 F 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:03.84 487 H 05/02/17 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:08.56 393 F 07/01/17 London Boro Sutton Annual Swimming Champs Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:04.50 472 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:04.03 483 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:04.89 464 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Margate Sutton Cheam 3

1:05.12 459 F 16/10/16 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships 2016 Kingswood Sutton Cheam 4

1:04.56 471 F 08/10/16 NASL South Canterbury  3

1:09.90 371 F 09/07/16 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash Carshalton Sutton Cheam 3

1:07.38 414 F 17/01/16 London Borough of Sutton Borough Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:08.51 394 H 16/01/16 Epsom District Winter Open Epsom Sutton Cheam 3

1:10.14 367 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.22 351 H 28/11/15 Bexley Short Course Open Bexleyheath  3

1:09.38 379  18/10/15 Sutton & Cheam 2015 Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4

1:14.21 310 F 10/05/15 Woking 6th Octopus B C Meet Woking Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.29 350 H 15/02/15 Surrey Age Group Championships Guildford Sutton Cheam 2

1:11.74 343 F 25/01/15 Cranleigh January Open Meet 2015 Cranleigh Sutton Cheam 3

1:11.75 343  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4
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1:11.75 343  17/01/15 LBSSA Swimming Championships Sutton Sutton Cheam 4

1:13.35 321 F 29/11/14 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Sutton Cheam 3

1:12.83 328 H 23/11/14 Beckenham Rising Stars Gala Beckenham  3

1:14.45 307  19/10/14 Sutton & Cheam Club Championships Carshalton Sutton Cheam 4
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